
              

¥ Glass Thickness:  10-12mm
¥ Max Door Width:  1100
¥ Max Door Height:  2600
¥ Max Door Weight:  100kg
¥ Material: S/S 304
¥ Finish: Brushed and Matte Black

SL-0080 SL-0068 SL-0099 SL-0085 L/R SL-0098 SL-0077
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¥  Timber/Aluminium Door Thickness:
¥  Max Door Width:                              
¥  Max Door Height:                           
¥  Max Panel Weight: 
¥  Screw Thread Size:                         
¥  
¥  
¥  

Material:                                         

 

Finish:                                             
Max Track Clam Spacing:

35-44mm
1100mm                             
2600mm                           
100kgs 
5mm                         
S/S 304                                        
Brushed                                             
300mm

¥ Max Panel Width: 745mm

Brushed                                             

SL-0050 SL-0055 SL-0059 SL-0070 SL-0080 SL-0098

    



1100mm                             
2600mm                           

S/S 304                                        
Brushed                                             
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CLV-GH

CLV-LH

CLV-PH

CLV-RBR

CLV-LP

CLV-RH

CLV-MH-C

  



Single Stack

Double Stack
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TOP TRACK

BOTTOM TRACK

LOCKING HINGE

ROLLER HINGE

LOCKING HINGE
WITH HANDLE

GUIDE HINGE

SLIDE AND FOLD - CLEARVIEW

¥ Glass Thickness:  8 - 10mm
¥ Max Door Height:  8mm Glass: 2.4m

10mm Glass: 3m
¥ Third Hinges required at 2.4m high
¥ Top Hung rollers
¥ Floor Track Options:  Recessed U-Channel

Step Down Track
¥ Finish:  Tracks: Mill

Hardware: Natural, Charcoal, Bronze & Black Powder Coat
¥ Material:  Aluminium
¥ Max recommended leaves stacked to one side: 7
¥ Leading door can operate independently
¥ Slide bolt locking mechanism
¥ Not intended to be used for primary barrier
¥ Weather resistant but not weather proof

COMPONENTS

SHOP DRAWINGS
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Recessed floor profile BGM-110

A
Pivot door

Intermediate folding panel
B

Last panel

C

GLASS PREPARATION

50 Kg10 - 12 min 650 
max 800

28
00

100 100

100 100

17
17

LV

H
V

 =
 H

 -1
50

Ø 10 x 4 holes

Glass to be glued

55

8
±

8

37

85
10

26

40

31

H
AH H
V

70

6

3
20

HV = H-130

FALCINO SET 4
(LB MAX = 3200 mm)

FALCINO SET 5

.

.

FALCINO SET 2
(LB MAX = 1600 mm)

FALCINO SET 3
(LB MAX = 2400 mm)

(LB MAX = 4000 mm)

FALCINO SET 6
(LB MAX = 4800 mm)

FALCINO SET 7
(LB MAX = 5600 mm)

FALCINO SET 8
(LB MAX = 6400 mm)

A C

A B C

A B B C

CA B B B

B CA B B B

B B CA B B B

B B BA B B B C

 

x 2
25

1725

x 1

46

8,6

x 1

BGM-03BGM-04BGM-04BGM-04

Profile piece for
maintenance, cut
by the customer.

4
12

6

OPTIONAL

Pivot door

BGM-110
(optional)

BGM-103

BGM-09  porta x 1

BGM-10  anta x n° sliding panels

BGM-101

BGM-100

BGM-06

BGM-MON

L = 3000 mm

OPTIONAL

C B B A

• Set side wall profiles

BGM-01 BGM-02 BGM-05BGM-14BGM-07BGM-02BGM-01BGM-02BGM-01
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BALCONGLAS FALCINO-50

1

BGM-100 (x 1)

POSITION OF TROLLEY ON DOOR PROFILE

2000

4 126

659 659 659

A20
00

659 659 659

954 001001

C B A 18
62

954 001001

954 001001954 001001

954 001001954 001001

Ø 10

17

BGM-101 (x 1)

644
2000

10
BGM-06

65

32 1212

27
9

R5

BGM-14 BGM-05

634

584

BGM-01 BGM-02

534

BGM-02BGM-01

A

B

C

Panel spacing.

2 Cut out detail.

3 Trolley placement and exit detail.

(x 4 holes

C B
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BGM-01

BGM-11 BGM-11
BGM-102-C
BGM-102-P

BGM-06BGM-02

BGM-11BGM-11

BGM-04
BGM-10

C

ACCESSORY SETS COMPLETE DOOR

BGM-02 (x 1)
DX-SX

BGM-01 (x 1)
DX-SX

BGM-04 (x 1)BGM-08 (x 12)

BGM-06 (x 1)
DX-SX

BGM-10 (x 1) BGM-17 (max 4 mt)

BGM-15 (x 1)

BGM-11 (x 3) BGM-12 (x 1)

BGM-102-C
BGM-102-P

BGM-01

BGM-11 BGM-11

BGM-06

BGM-02

BGM-12 BGM-11

BGM-04
BGM-10

B

D
OO

R 
A

BGM-ANTA-A-DX / BGM-ANTA-A-SX
PIVOT DOOR A 

inside

inside

inside

inside

SX DX

DXSX

BGM-05 (x 1)
DX-SX

BGM-08 (x 2)

BGM-06 (x 1)
DX-SX

BGM-09 (x 1) BGM-17 (max 4 mt)

BGM-07 (x 1) BGM-15 (x 1) BGM-03 (x 1)

BGM-19 (x 1) BGM-11 (x 4) BGM-14 (x 1)

BGM-102-C
BGM-102-P

BGM-11 BGM-11

BGM-19 BGM-14

BGM-07 BGM-06 BGM-05

BGM-11

BGM-03 BGM-09

BGM-11

A
TOP

x 2

BOTTOM

BGM-102-PBGM-102-C

x 2

655

40

x 2

655

40

DO
O

R 
B

BGM-ANTA-B-DX / BGM-ANTA-B-SX
INTERMEDIATE PANEL B

inside

inside

inside

inside

SX DX

DXSX

TOP

x 2

BOTTOM

BGM-102-PBGM-102-C

x 2

655

40

x 2

655

40

DO
O

R 
C

BGM-ANTA-C-DX / BGM-ANTA-C-SX
LAST PANEL C 

inside

inside

inside

inside

SX DX

DXSX

BGM-05 (x 1)
DX-SX

BGM-08 (x 2)

BGM-06 (x 1)
DX-SX

BGM-09 (x 1) BGM-17 (max 4 mt)

BGM-07 (x 1) BGM-15 (x 1) BGM-03 (x 1)

BGM-19 (x 1) BGM-11 (x 4) BGM-14 (x 1)

TOP

x 2

BOTTOM

BGM-102-PBGM-102-C

x 2

655

40

x 2

655

40

BALCONGLAS FALCINO-50
DOOR ASSEMBLY
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